3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED SEC2 | GH | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-T3-015815 loocreors | ¥Y | UG
B1 ECR-14-018590 12DEC2014 | KH JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440- 1 ¢ | ECR-16-015976 movots | 18 | TE
2151571 -1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 : 8-2151571-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151571-4 : : : | o oot o | 21196411 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 21196531 ] ] i l i 1 1 1 f*;§;32~£ zégimgpéng%SSION ,gjg
2151571-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 : 8-2151571-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — — SRR LT I R AP STYLE SIDE FEED Wonao) 1245
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8-21o1o11-4 ) ) ) N I IR IR N 2119082-9  |CAM. SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ - - - - T
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 2063440-1 5 . | 1 1 1 1 2119083-] RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
cloTotes - NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i } } i > | 2 | - | - | 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
21515717 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i I R N A 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
7,2151571,7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ B B B B W B 2063440’1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -] | -] - 2119740-2  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
- | | -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- | | | | 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 1177
APPLICATOR DATA BT A T 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |2 03 mm [ 0801 F - | | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
INSUL |2.54 mm [.100] 0 - - - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN 3/16 CRESCENT |177
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T - | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 - | REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] : 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
: e : 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: e : 2119799 - | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REflIREFl - ST NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME: LOCKING TAB RECEPTACLE 3.3 - - | - | - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
4.00-4.60 mm [.157-.181 INI [ 40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] - | W W W W 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL 114-94254 - - - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE A
appL1caTIoNES T [ - - [ 0 | T | 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION T67
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 221212 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
- - | | 2119793- 1 LIMITER . ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIED :
o\l - | 3| -1 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
1-962890- | e | 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - -] | 1338685- 1 PAWL  FEED 156
-l el a4 ] 4] 4 2168400 - | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
- | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 152
WIRE 'R CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
ST7E WEJ mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING @ - 1 | | | | 2-1752354-1 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
0. 75mm? 1.29+/-0.05 [ 051+/-.002] 8.9 i il B L c119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: N 2119653- | FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- - | | 2119370- 1 RAM ~ AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 1 44
*WARNING -] 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
|Eﬂ!ﬂ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O ] 1 ] 1 1 1 ;11222?1 2éificigggE§E?MFéA¥iRE ADJUSTMENT ?ig
~ LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T T T o eead s TR wisiER PRECTS On =3
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING zf: I 1 1 1 1 119085- 1 A HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE T37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, Nl - T -1 1 [ 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt g eni7oe356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 221212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | clefscen] HER AEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG e
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151571-4 - | | | | 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151571-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821515715 S L N I U O O I B | -450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151571-6 - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 2168083-2 |SCR, SHT HD LAP, Rohy, M4 k 8.0 , ¢
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S I O O R I |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl - | | | | 2119533~ | STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 50,62 - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. 1 | W W W W c119806- INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSTON |7
Zﬁl - | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N w w w w 51198051 SHEAR HOLDER_ FRONT 0
AA&.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY IN| - | W W W W 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | | | | | 1-1333204-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 1 1 1-2119757-3 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x‘SPARE e AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHFET B - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK :26() - | | | | 238011-2 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 7 - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, 616 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. ’h7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1633965-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
Z/\L P - - -] - 21719640 | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - | | | | 455888 - SPACER, CRIMPER ?
VOV TTEM T AND AT TACH TO THE LoCAT o o T mack <ior - - -] - 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 | | | | | | 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL . R ITEM i T P R R [TEM
S o 17/ -7]-6]-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 77/ -7|-6]-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TTROVZIT2 — TE Comectiv it
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) HOFFNER —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4 42 — e e LELBL ziﬁziliNWE — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
ATLANTIC VERSION : i
Do 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AL ES = :
, , e A 00779 (C=21515T1 :
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—&= =—4.3+0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

]
S

14.940.5

=]

il
REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF rli%Eﬂ_|_\ REF

I;I—L

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T e S
— — T ELBIN e
ATLANTIC VERSION S e e
I PLC + App\ lcator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE @ A0mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O N ShGGJfS W O{ Ar & 2 O{ Ar @Eéﬁfg : RPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mots © 0 p : S DR . s
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL N e A 00779 (C=21515T1
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T e
TERMINATOR UM REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 1
2-2151571-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8&-2151571-5 ] 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151571-4 : : : ~ o - v -] 180325971 |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i l 1 1 1 ;ngéggg EEDHENAifMpﬁéiiiﬁuw s gjj
2-2151571-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8&-2151571-5 ] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T S0T9T6a 1 WASIER WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1243
iyggﬁAgﬁgXLIiilﬁ? gl?éiizl 1338685~ 1 85212g§;154 2119653-2 : : A e 1998577 AN, ROULATLON DIAL -
celoto it - LN LRI R reR AT RS LATgiRﬁgATB/L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - | ; i i ;;égiéég §E§gsfgwﬁkiépg3 L o
, C RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2-2151571-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
7-2151571-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 2063440~ AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- Tl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
R 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA R 8-22280-1 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP S17F TYPE R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] F R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
TNSUL 1254 mm T 100 0 - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
EE LCaTOn NS TRLCTION- R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
108-10380 L] ~ |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- T - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N - 8-21084-1 [0O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- T - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: LOCKING TAB RECEPTACLE 3.3 A4 44| 216840005  [SHCY, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 L
= - - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
4 myaRgoi;Rgp“;ENf;ﬁlNJ — ITgiféTigimP%AmijEE8jﬁE?E - | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |41
' ' | ' ' ' ' ' R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
XEEMM%MN R ] ] N - T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
PECTEICATION ] ] ] - T - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 137
- T - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - [reF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - ] | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
0800 R [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
T , -l 21212712 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%{;% ® = <3RI%“ngi%<5HT CRIMP HEIGHT E T T A A 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
F_— | mm REFERENCE SETTING N T3 333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
. 00mmZ |.38+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] [ - - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. Tomme 1.28+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 8.9 B 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
- L] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
R 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
s\ - | ] ] 1 1] 2-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
- -1 - 11 71?2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 TO L 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
in ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING . USE OF SETTINGS R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING LT Py clledorl JAPPLIGATOR oRIM PACK S
- b ] 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - o ] 2-1752356-0 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-l 21212712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N N 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITRH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-2 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N D O 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(HDR PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE !
L T T | ereenes 2 [scR, KT w0 GiF, Rors, W80 [ 2]
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151571-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L c119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 67 - | | | | Leccin S, CUMEIE s Lo L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. _ | | | | | ~30688--4 STOP, SHEAR ]
A N -] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ! | | | | | 1-1333204-> |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S R R R - i !
A XPRPI[AIPCAHTEOISHWTASREQFUEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTOHREY .SEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD MWAHYENBETHE § | 1 1 1 l-ell9ior-3 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | W W W 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | | | | | | RESELE CMEER, T ULATIUN U PR .
OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - HEEE 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] S L L T 450868-7  |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 2
Z/\L _ B _ 1 _ 2119640-] PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 1 W W W W W 1-456405-6 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
REMGVE [TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE -77]-27|-25/-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g SIT-2T)-25|-22)-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
e bmi Loy e HEEEE T IR TRUL TRORE S HEE T OR ARD LT EONAL TR g, AR P, T L S ow — — OTROVZ0T2 Nk
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN OZNOVZ(HZ :D HOrHSburg’ B
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 02NOV2012 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ mm I LELBIN Ocean Side Feed
I PLC + Aﬁ)p\ lcator
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T RFRLICRTIoN SPeC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S : S DU R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151571 B

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 C
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

N




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= = 4.3+£0.5

N[ T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

(e

\ : « (29
SERVO : ), H@ o
DIC/NE

§14.9i0.5

I 4X

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
O =< '

=11 n=T
[ "B

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

E;;T_____L

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

O1NOVZ20T12

e 1ZATION DWHNOFFNER @TE TE Connectivity

CHTK CLBIN 02NOV2012 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE E

PACIFIC VERSION - =
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe 7 hoplicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) QeI o SR ———
T T [T ALl 00779 [©=2151571
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e C

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



